$399,000 - 285 Payne St Unit 28a, MIRAMAR BEACH

MLS® #953519

$399,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 944 sqft
Condominiums on 0.00 Acres

CRYSTAL VILLAGE CONDO PH 2, MIRAMAR BEA(

Exceptional 2 BR Condo in Miramar Beach.
Ground Floor w/ Easy Access To Reserved
Parking. Updated Kitchen w/ Granite Counters
& Updated Appliances. Primary BR w/ King
Bed Is Serene & Beautiful. Updated Primary
Bath w/ Granite Vanity & Modern Step In
Shower. Guest BR Beautifully Re-imagined w/
Queen Bed. Guest 2nd Bathroom Refreshed.
Updated Flooring Throughout. Deck Off LR
Overlooks Pool & Common Area Grounds.
Convenient Stack Washer/Dryer. HVAC & Hot
Water Tank Have Been Updated. Sleeper
Sofa In LR For Added Sleeping Capacity.
Plantation Shutters. Building #28 Located On
South Side Of Complex, Nearer To The
Beach. Community Room In Center Of
Complex. A Few Blocks To Beach-Front
Miramar Park & Pompano Joe's Restaurant.
Make Your 2nd Home Or Vacation Rental. Call
Today To View!

Built in 1998

Essential Information

MLS® # 953519
Price $399,000
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 944
Acres 0.00

Year Built 1998



Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

Condominiums
Condominiums
N/A

Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code
Amenities

Amenities
Utilities

Has Pool

Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances

Heating
Cooling

Exterior

Exterior
Exterior Features

Roof
Construction
Foundation

285 Payne St Unit 28a
Miramar/Sandestin Resort
CRYSTAL VILLAGE CONDO PH 2
MIRAMAR BEACH

WALTON

FL

32550

Pool, Community Room, Dumpster, Pets Allowed, Short Term Rental -
Allowed

Electric Available, Phone Available, Public Sewer Available, Public
Water Available, TV Cable Available, Underground

Yes
Community, Pool - Heated, Pool - In-Ground, Private

Breakfast Bar, Furnished - All, Owner's Closet, Plantation Shutters,
Renovated, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Window Treatment All

Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Smoke Detector,
Electric, Dryer, Refrigerator, Washer, Smooth Stovetop Rnge

Stove/Oven

Heat: Central Electric
A/C: Central Electric, Ceiling Fans

Foundation Slab On Grade, Frame, Roof Composite Shingle, Roof
Pitched, Siding Stucco, Siding Vinyl, Trim Vinyl

Deck Covered, Shower, Sprinkler System, Pool - Heated, Pool -
In-Ground

Roof Composite Shingle, Roof Pitched
Frame
Foundation Slab On Grade, Siding Vinyl

School Information



Elementary VAN R. BUTLER
Middle EMERALD COAST
High SOUTH WALTON

Additional Information

HOA Fees 573.00
HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office Newman Dailey Resort Properties
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